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E 000 Initial Comments E 000

 An Emergency Preparedness Survey was 

conducted by the Indiana Department of Health in 

accordance with 42 CFR 483.475.

Survey Date:  11/26/24

Facility Number:  000842

Provider Number:  15G324

AIM Number: 100243860

At this Emergency Preparedness survey, Voca 

Corporation of Indiana was found in compliance 

with Emergency Preparedness Requirements for 

Medicare and Medicaid Participating Providers 

and Suppliers, 42 CFR 483.475

The facility has 8 certified beds. All  beds are 

certified for Medicaid. At the time of the survey, 

the census was 8. 

Quality Review completed on 11/27/24

 

K 000 INITIAL COMMENTS K 000

 A Life Safety Code Recertification Survey was 

conducted by the Indiana Department of Health in 

accordance with 42 CFR 483.470(j).

Survey Date:  11/26/24

Facility Number:  000842

Provider Number:  15G324

AIM Number:  100243860

At this Life Safety Code survey, Voca Corporation 

of Indiana was found in compliance with 

Requirements for Participation in Medicaid, 42 

CFR subpart 483.470(j), Life Safety from Fire, 
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and the 2012 edition of the National Fire 

Protection Association (NFPA) 101, Life Safety 

Code (LSC), Chapter 33, Existing Residential 

Board and Care Occupancies.

This one story facility was fully sprinklered. This 

facility has a fire alarm system with hard wired 

smoke detectors in client sleeping rooms, the 

corridors, and common living areas with heat 

detection in the attic. The facility has a capacity of 

8 and had a census of 8 at the time of this survey.

Calculation of the Evacuation Difficulty Score 

(E-Score) using NFPA 101 A, Alternative 

Approaches to Life Safety, Chapter 6, rated the 

facility Prompt with an E-score of .8

Quality Review completed on 11/27/24

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete BLL521Event ID: Facility ID: 000842 If continuation sheet Page  2 of 2


